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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 13.2

Print: 5-10-2009 07:12 PM

1. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 10.7 414.70

2. Rachel Kemp 1993 CAN 11.4 405.25

3. Marion Farissier 1991 FRA 10.7 397.95

4. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 11.1 390.40

5. Linnea Berglund 1991 SWE 10.7 376.55

6. Minna Lanu 1991 FIN 9.7 355.85

7. Lucie Prokesova 1991 CZE 10.3 354.50

8. Valerie Kouhar 1992 SUI 11.0 353.55

9. Mathilda Danckler 1993 SWE 10.4 350.85

10. Natalie Jiroutkova 1993 CZE 10.8 343.20

11. Anaïs Jayet 1992 FRA 10.4 333.25

12. Yana Nestsiarava 1992 BLR 11.1 323.40
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1. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 1. 10.7 414.70

205C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 65.80 1. (126.55)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 2. (160.15)

105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 1. (217.75)

2. Kemp, Rachel CAN 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 6. 11.4 405.25

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.50 8. (86.70)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 4. (148.20)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 61.50 3. (209.70)

3. Farissier, Marion FRA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 59.40 2. 10.7 397.95

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 2. (108.40)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 1. (161.60)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 2. (212.00)

4. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 5. 11.1 390.40

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 3. (104.25)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 45.00 3. (149.25)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 4. (198.75)

5. Berglund, Linnea SWE 105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 33.60 11. 10.7 376.55

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 9. (84.00)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 58.80 5. (142.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 5. (192.75)

6. Lanu, Minna FIN 203B 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 9. 9.7 355.85

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 6. (94.45)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (137.65)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.60 6. (183.25)

7. Prokesova, Lucie CZE 105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. 10.3 354.50

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 7. (90.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 49.00 6. (139.45)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 7. (182.65)

8. Kouhar, Valerie SUI 405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 3. 11.0 353.55

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 4. (98.40)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 7. (139.00)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.00 9. (167.00)

9. Danckler, Mathilda SWE 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 48.60 7. 10.4 350.85

205C 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 15.40 11. (64.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (110.80)

5134D 2.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.00 10. (160.80)
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10. Jiroutkova, Natalie CZE 205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.50 10. 10.8 343.20

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 10. (80.10)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 10. (129.60)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 38.40 8. (168.00)

11. Jayet, Anaïs FRA 205C 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 15.40 12. 10.4 333.25

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 12. (56.00)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 12. (100.40)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 12. (148.40)

12. Nestsiarava, Yana BLR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 4. 11.1 323.40

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 5. (94.65)

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 9. (133.85)

5235D 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 5.5 22.40 11. (156.25)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Rainer  Braun

JU 2    M. I.  Saleh

JU 3    Steven  Gladding

JU 4    Galina  Makeyenko

JU 5    Andrey  Beketov

Round 1

Referee :

GER

HEPO

GBR

KAZ

RUS

Heiko Bublitz GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

10:04

08:17

08:16

07:57

Mean per Jump 44 Sec. Mean per Round 08:38 Time Total 34:34

 x  = two points penalty


